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1:02.214 

1:01.545 
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57.673 
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差差差差 

+4.541 
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時時時時時時時時 

13:25:22.795 

13:26:25.009 

13:27:26.554 

13:28:26.497 

13:29:26.737 

13:30:26.644 

13:31:26.963 

13:32:26.441 

13:33:24.937 

13:34:22.610 

13:35:21.370 

13:25:24.883 

13:26:29.141 

13:27:31.041 

13:28:32.914 

13:29:34.590 

13:30:39.045 

13:31:44.104 

13:32:48.961 

13:33:52.527 

13:34:55.526 

13:35:58.966 

13:25:55.071 

13:27:30.484 

13:29:08.252 

13:30:43.209 

13:32:24.343 

13:34:02.617 

13:35:42.471 

作作作： 2015/10/06 10:59:20 

計計チチチ 

デデデデデチ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ラララララ： Atlas Design Works 

Rookies-X R4 

Rookies50 

第２ヒチヒ 

デチラ 開開時開 13:24:11 

川川モヒデモラ場 1.800 km 

2015/10/04 13:20 


